21.

22.

23.

24.

What are the

guidelines . for
decision-making? . e

effective
g Chanarew Siorelssedld o.erer afapemnser
wrg)? LHmed L&, .

Elaborate the : merits. - and deni,eri(;s of

centralization.

o fams. Qeleler BETEDIOEET DM Swaman

oflerd@a:
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Time: Three hours

Maximum: 75 marks -
" SECTION A — (10 x 2 = 20 marks)

Answer any TEN questions.

_Explain the various functions of supervisor. 1. What is management?
- Gupumiemeswrerilen uodGeuy uaflsmer efleréEs. ‘ - Guoamaimenio ereipmed erefian?
Discuss the problems in the control process. . 2. State any two features of management. A
ai_L'.@uLlurrG pml_@mg)uﬁle&r Gpéfleananaanar efleund). Cuowremanoudlen HApLiGuidLieds q@g@]@@gd«s‘rq_mm

gms. ‘ —'

3.  Define Planning.
il euanqug:

4. What is decision making?

' Bioranbd Qeuise erammmed eremer?

5.  Give the meaning of organizétial structure.
ﬁlf’r‘mf’r&; DIGLOLIL] Guig QUIEIGET STETLISET QLIMT(ET H(56.

6. What is span of control?

a;L@Dum'_Lq_dn LIFLIL] GTETMITEY GTEIen ?

Honadoment
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7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Define delegation.

DF&y @liLieoLLIL| cuenwim).

~ e

What is unity of command?

Spenamgafled @engFa | CTENMHTE) GTee?

State the meaning of accountability.

udlév Qamreogd QuiTmILiL) ereLigen QUm(HET Fnmis.
What do you mean by direction?

QuEGgD aemugen CLITHeT erenes?

Define Control,
sL(uur(® euenyuimy.
Give the meaning of Scalar chain.
aummupssiLLL. sy eflos aatugear GLmmeT
&(H.

SECTION B — (5 x 5 = 25 marks)

Answer any FIVE questions.

Distinguish between

Management and
Administration. ‘
Guorarenn wHgw HireurssipEn QaL Cu o drer
Ceaumun(Hsamers H(1hHs.
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14.

15,

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Write briefly on the elements of Scientific
Management.

agpepman  Gamamrantouflen &LG’GLQ]&SGG)GTT F(HEHHDTE
TGS

What are the advantages of planning?

S L 10L_aSlet penenLogeT wimg)? '

State the importance of decision-making.
Srwnernd Qeiigellan WaHuggcusamans spis.

How to make delegation effective?

. @I BpHDeD aJrru_l‘r_r;'e_r, 2 Fsmy @uuml_ul_‘ﬂman ereueumm)

2 (heu rra;@a.l mi?

Distinguish between centralization and

decentralization.

oiflemrs Qedlelip@h wHmb HHsTrl uremaubD
Caumu® 815

Explain the objective of controlling.
sLOULESsS e Crrésksmer efarss.
SECTION C — (8 x 10= 30 marks)
Answer any THREE questions.

Explain the nature and scope of management.

Goorarawder geaten  LHMDL  To@meulianer
MensGs.
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